
Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Name of the Activity 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, NIRMAND 

Essay/ Poetry Writing Competition 

Skit on Mental Health 

DISTRICT KULLU, H.P, -172023 

Intra-Department Team Debate Competition 

Departmental Activities Calendar 
Academic Session: 2024-24 
(Department of English) 

PowerPoint Presentations by DSC Students (2nd & 3rd Year) 

Intra-Department Monologue Performance Competition 

Dr Priyanka Thakur 

International Mother Language Day Celebration 

Dr Gaurav Sood 

Awareness Activity on International Day for the Elimination 25 November, 2024 
of Violence Against Women 

Intra- Department Film Appreciation Session 

Tentative Date 

August, 2024 

September, 2024 

10 October, 2024 

November & December 2024 

December 2024 

21 February, 2025 

March, 2025 

Principal 

Principa! 
Govt. Degrce College 
Nirmand Di_tt. Kullu HP 
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